
      

Adapt Transportbånd & remme ApS •Turkuvej 8 • 8600 Silkeborg • Danmark • Tlf. +45 86 864 864 • Mail HT@adaptbaand.dk 
Mob. +45 53 620 705 • Mail PH@adaptbaand.dk 

CVR-nr. 31 41 44 74 • Spar Nord Bank A/S 9873-4560536831 • IBAN DK8898734560536831 

DECLARATION OF COMPLIANCE FOR FOOD CONTACT 
SILIKONE Bagemåtte S01 

 
Product:   Silicone LSR coated glass fabric coated both sides 
Thickness:  0,57mm 
Weight:   760gr/m² 
Temperature resistance:  -70°C to +280°C 
 
Non-stick, flexible silicone mat makes for a great surface to prepare dough and pasties. It replaces 
parchment paper and greasy sprays when used in the oven for baking and dissipates heat rapidly to burning 
of cookies or pastries. Produced from FDA approved materials, it is safe for use in conventional ovens up to 
280°C. 
How to use: It should be dry and clean before use. Do not grease. Never use sharp objects over on it. Do 
not cut. Do not fold. Wipe the silicone mat with a damp sponge after use. Warm water can be used for 
washing. Do not use scrapers or brushes for cleaning. 
 
Silicone baking mat S01 complies with the Regulation (EC) No 1935/2004 on materials and articles intended 
to come into contact with food, with the LFGB (Lebensmittel-, Besarfsgegenstände- und 
Futtermittelsgesetzbuch) and the BfR recommendation XV (Silicone)  
 
Provided the materials is used to the specifications the total migration shall meet the limit of 10 mg/dm2 
Ecoparc 2 – 27400 Heudebouville / France: 

Distilled water 2 hours at 100°C 

Acetic acid 3% 2 hours at 100°C 

Iso-Oktaan 4 hours at 60°C 

Ethanol 95% 6 hours at 60°C 

Test report no FRAJ19002566-M1 Dated 22.10.2019 
 
Further tests performed on heavy metals, polycyclic aromatic hydrocarbons, extractable components, 
content of tin organic compounds, volatile organic compounds and peroxides confirm the suitability for 
food contact. The tests have been performed by Intertek Consumer Goods GmbH, Würzburger Str. 152, 
90766 Fürth / Germany; Test report no FUFDC 1211438-2RO 
 
Traceability as required by the Regulation (EC) No 1935/2004 is ensured by the article style and lot number 
declared on the packing. 
 
The products are manufactured under the certified quality management system according ISO 9001:2015 
(Certificate no 44 100 073558, issued by TÜV Nord) according the rules for good manufacturing practice for 
materials and articles intended to come into contact with food as described in the regulation (EC) No 
2023/2006 
 
This declaration is valid for our products are described herein. By observing the above regulations we have 
fulfilled our duty of care regarding the conformance of the products governing food contact applications. It 
is the responsibility of the user to test the suitability of our products for the intended food contact 
applications. 
 
Silkeborg 2024-06-11 
 
Per Hjalholt  

mailto:HT@adaptbaand.dk
mailto:PH@adaptbaand.dk

